
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 1
Eupen 1.7.2022

CO Liège

Raphael WILLEMSENS
Hermathenae
Circuit : H40
Distance : 5390m (Dénivelé 125m)
Temps : 1:31:57 (17'04"/km)

15/18 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Vincent SILLIEN 0:48:19
2. Bob SCHILDERMANS 0:50:02
3. Tobias FELL 0:52:17

1. 145 00:01:32 152m 10'05"/km
2. 112 00:01:01 00:02:33 93m 10'56"/km
3. 146 00:10:22 00:12:55 215m 48'13"/km
4. 147 00:02:39 00:15:34 258m 10'16"/km
5. 148 00:03:19 00:18:53 297m 11'10"/km
6. 133 00:04:43 00:23:36 171m 27'35"/km
7. 143 00:05:22 00:28:58 440m 12'12"/km
8. 132 00:03:23 00:32:21 340m 9'57"/km
9. 75 00:01:46 00:34:07 119m 14'51"/km

10. 90 00:02:16 00:36:23 227m 9'59"/km
11. 131 00:01:55 00:38:18 195m 9'50"/km
12. 142 00:02:33 00:40:51 225m 11'20"/km
13. 76 00:04:32 00:45:23 360m 12'36"/km
14. 130 00:02:46 00:48:09 179m 15'27"/km
15. 134 00:20:13 01:08:22 423m 47'48"/km
16. 128 00:00:42 01:09:04 67m 10'27"/km
17. 77 00:04:40 01:13:44 364m 12'49"/km
18. 78 00:02:25 01:16:09 245m 9'52"/km
19. 91 00:05:16 01:21:25 269m 19'35"/km
20. 79 00:01:30 01:22:55 92m 16'18"/km
21. 80 00:02:41 01:25:36 154m 17'25"/km
22. 122 00:03:46 01:29:22 244m 15'26"/km
23. 100 00:01:57 01:31:19 135m 14'27"/km
24. 999 00:00:38 01:31:57 132m 4'48"/km
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